	l
D _C	ı
(4)	
1	١
正,	١
	ŀ
Œ	Ļ

$\mathbf{E}\mathbf{x}_{\mathbf{i}}$				<u>JUS</u>	-	Date:	Sept	18	. 19	98	
							- <i>,</i>		,		77471D-W
Form l 1-31-9.	1008410	53					R SHEET				TMENT OF COMMER ent and Trademark Offi
MODIFI	IED 2-15-93		F	PATE	NTS	ONLY					Ę
rab settings	® ® ® ▼	•	<u> </u>					▼			* * *
l. Nam	ne of conveying party(is		~								m (*)
	Assignor # 1: Jiann-F Assignor # 2: Stephe										
	Assignor # 2: Stephe Assignor # 3: Biao T		Javis								25
	Assignor # 4: James		thers								J.
	Assignor # 5: Border	H. M	lills								
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
2. Nam	ne and address of receiv	ing pa	ırty(ies):								
Name:	Eastman Kodak Cor	mpany	7	City:	Roch	ester	S	tate:	NY	Zip:	14650-220
3. Natu	ure of Conveyance:	x	Assignmer	nt		Other:					
As	signment Execution Da	te:									
	Assignor # 1: 16 Sep	tembe									
	Assignor # 2: 16 Sep										
	Assignor # 3: 16 Sep										
	Assignor # 4: 16 Sep Assignor # 5: 17 Sep										
	rissigner way av av										
If th	plication number(s) or p his document is being filed to the Assignment, unless stated	gether	with a new app				Be Assigned application is		as the exec	cution	
5. Nan	ne and address of party	to wh	om correspo	ndence	concer	ning docum	ent should b	e maile	d:		
Nan	ne: Sarah Meeks	Robei	ts	Ado	dress:	Eastn	nan Kodak C	ompan	y, Patent	Legal Sta	aff
City	: Rochester			5	State:	NY		Zip:	1465	50-2201	
6. The	total number of applica	tions	and patents	involve	d is one	(1) unless	stated as fol	lows:			
7. Tota	al fee (37 CFR 1.21h):		\$	Er	nclosed	X	Authorize	d to be	charged	to deposi	t account
8. East	tman Kodak Company	Depos	it account n	umber:	<u>05-02</u>	<u>25</u>					
				DO	VOT HE	THIS SPAC					
B/1998	JSHABAZZ 00000047 0502	25 0	9157391	201	101 001	inio oi ae	L				
C:581	40.00 CH										
											· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
9. Sta	atement and signature.										
	the best of my knowled	ge an	d belief, the	foregoir	ng infor	mation is t	rue and corr	ect and	any atto	iched cop	y is a true cop
of :	the original document.										
	Frieda Das Fa	ias	I	Fre	ede	v D	as Ja	lan)	9/	18/98
	Name of Person Sig					Sign	nature			- / /	Date
		0	'						'		

Total number of pages including cover sheet:

PATENT

REEL: 9471 FRAME: 0949

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

FUSER MEMBER WITH FLUORO-SILICONE IPN NETWORK AS FUNCTIONAL RELEASE AGENT DONOR ROLLER

manual dor	TON NOBBER
which is [check one]	
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by:	ne date(s) shown below by:
an international application for patent by:	
Assignor # 1: Jiann-Hsing Chen	Date 9-16-98
Assignor # 2: Stephen V. Davis	Date Burtuh 16,1998
Assignor # 3: Biao Tan	Date 9-16-98
Assignor # 4: James E. Mathers	Date September 16, 1998
Assignor # 5: Borden H. Mills	Date 54 17, 1998
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We also do and interest in and to Letters Patent and similar protective rigicalized claim any applicable priority rights arising from any of these are be filed and issued in the name of Eastman Kodak Company of the judgment of Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary maintain the title thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its de of-pocket expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eaxhibits, memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession testify in any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative prof all Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be such manner as such issuance shall be requested by Eastmagoverned, construed and interpreted in all respects in accordance.	dready filed as with said application, and any corresponding or counterpart al, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ons, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company the entire right, title this granted on any of these applications, as well as the right to applications under the terms of any applicable conventions, applications, at Eastman Kodak Company's sole discretion, may or its designee. I/We agree to execute such documents which in to obtain any such patents and similar protective rights and to esignee. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-dastman Kodak Company or its designee any data, information, a relating to any of said inventions or improvements and shall be occedings relating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance granted on any of these applications, to the extent that and in an Kodak Company or its designee. This document shall be use with the laws of the State of New York, USA.
Signature of Assignor # 1	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Jiann-Hsing Chen	
8-16-98	
Date:	
Date: 9-16-98 Witnessed: Fueda Sustains	
Signature of Assignor # 2	Witness Address, if other than
At 11 Pm	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Stephen V. Davis	
f	
Date: System 16, 1998 Witnessed: Frieda Das Fair	
Witnessed: Julian Salatara	

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 9471 FRAME: 0950

Docket 77471D-W

Signature of Assignor #3 Biao Tan Date: 9-16-98 Witnessed: Juida Has faias	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 ———————————————————————————————————
Signature of Assignor # 4 James E. M. Thes James E. Mathers Date: 5-pt 16 1998 Witnessed: 1 1998	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Signature of Assignor # 5 Bon de Y Walls Borden H. Mills Date: Sept. 17, 1998 Witnessed: Julda Wastalas'	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 9471 FRAME: 0951